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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201805110001
61610

05/11/2018
08:57:20 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BRADEN
KIMBERLY

39

22

Lot#:40
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201812120004
33880

12/12/2018
11:48:46 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

FOLSOM
STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHE
R

24

22

Lot#:4-A
Book:24 Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RIDGE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 AND
4

201807050002
39620

07/05/2018
01:08:31 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCGILL JUDY
M

20

22

Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:22
Sub:HEATHER
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201809040003
17260

09/04/2018
03:54:15 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WREN PATSY

34

22

Lot#:2-26
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201808240003
04760

08/24/2018
11:43:22 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ALEXANDER
JABARI D

39

22

Lot#:49
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201812040004
23480

12/04/2018
09:56:57 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCCRACKEN
TIMOTHY

22

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN

201801300000
31170

01/30/2018
11:20:09 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCDANIEL
WILLIAM D

Instr
#:20171220000
453490

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201805250001
82480

05/25/2018
07:23:39 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HARRIS
JIMMY D

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

Other:SEE
INST

201805030001
50130

05/03/2018
08:58:19 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ORSINI
KIMBERLY D

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST




201805250001
82480

05/25/2018
07:23:39 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HARRIS
JIMMY D

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201801120000
13890

01/12/2018
02:17:12 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HIRT MARY K

19

46

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:46
Sub:FOREST
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

201802280000
63610

02/28/2018
08:56:45 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ATCHISON
YVONNE R

Lot#:22 Blk:D
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION

201803010000
65990

03/01/2018
11:11:05 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JIMENEZ
DANIEL

18

80

Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:80
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 11

201804110001
19880

04/11/2018
09:39:57 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

48

69

Lot#:22
Book:48 Pg:69
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
SECTOR 5

201806070002
00620

06/07/2018
09:57:57 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

COUK BONNIE
F

12

29

Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:29
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

201807300002
71240

07/30/2018
02:28:36 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MARTIN
JAMES
SHERWOOD

37

86

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:86
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
RESURVEY
NO 1

201805300001
89670

05/30/2018
04:07:09 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

39

140

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE |
AMENDED

201806070002
00630

06/07/2018
09:57:58 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

COUK BONNIE
F

12

29

Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:29
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

201809240003
40450

09/24/2018
03:14:49 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ANTHONY
MARC D

24

20

Lot#:22
Book:24 Pg:20
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201810120003
64360

10/12/2018
04:09:42 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WINTER
THOMAS S

21

a7

Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:47
Sub:MAGNOLI
A PARK ST
CHARLES
PLACE PHASE
THREE
SECTOR ONE
RESURVEY




201801240000
23100

01/24/2018
08:26:00 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

YORK
ROBERT T

22

79

Lot#:49
Book:22 Pg:79
Sub:0AK
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201802140000
49420

02/14/2018
02:53:03 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PIERCE
MICHAEL L

22

25

Lot#:97
Book:22 Pg:25
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILL CREEK
SECTOR
PHASE 1
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201804180001
30450

04/18/2018
01:19:27 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HUANG XIAO
A

22

78

Lot#:46
Book:22 Pg:78
Sub:ASHLEY
BROOK

201804250001
39270

04/25/2018
11:43:21 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SAAVEDRA
EVERARDO G

22

87

Lot#:68
Book:22 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN

201805030001
50290

05/03/2018
09:43:31 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MURANAKA
BENJAMIN J

22

144

Lot#:94
Book:22
Pg:144 Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE
MAGNOLIA
PARK PHASE
3 SECTOR 4

201805070001
54960

05/07/2018
11:56:42 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WILLIAMSON
DONALD D

22

94

Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:94
Sub:HUNTER
HILLS PHASE
TWO

201805100001
61090

05/10/2018
02:22:44 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DANLEY
FRANKLIN A

22

27

Lot#:18
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201807050002
39610

07/05/2018
01:08:30 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DANLEY
FRANKLIN A

22

27

Lot#:18
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201807240002
63340

07/24/2018
01:24:55 PM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SMITH
MARTHA S
MOODY

22

50

Lot#:332
Book:22 Pg:50
Sub:ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY
RECREATION
AL COTTAGE
SITE SECTOR
2

201807260002
66670

07/26/2018
08:27:36 AM

Regions Bank

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BROADWATE
RJOD

22

40

Lot#:7 Book:22
Pg:40
Sub:AARON
PARC




